
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. 17:02.888
Tempo gara

1 2:25.065 + 03.804 11:43:28.426  38,217

2 2:22.503 + 01.242 11:45:50.929  38,904

3 2:23.362 + 02.101 11:48:14.291  38,671

4 2:21.261 --------- 11:50:35.552  39,247

5 2:22.091 + 00.830 11:52:57.643  39,017

6 2:22.183 + 00.922 11:55:19.826  38,992

7 2:28.262 + 07.001 11:57:48.088  37,393

 Po. 2 - # 101 KEKKIN . + 10.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.101 + 01.649 11:43:25.560  38,742

2 2:24.508 + 03.056 11:45:50.068  38,365

3 2:24.777 + 03.325 11:48:14.845  38,293

4 2:21.452 --------- 11:50:36.297  39,194

5 2:23.400 + 01.948 11:52:59.697  38,661

6 2:27.630 + 06.178 11:55:27.327  37,553

7 2:31.597 + 10.145 11:57:58.924  36,571

 Po. 3 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 1:09.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.961 + 03.237 11:43:39.294  35,777

2 2:33.872 + 02.148 11:46:13.166  36,030

3 2:34.324 + 02.600 11:48:47.490  35,924

4 2:31.724 --------- 11:51:19.214  36,540

5 2:33.072 + 01.348 11:53:52.286  36,218

6 2:32.625 + 00.901 11:56:24.911  36,324

7 2:32.591 + 00.867 11:58:57.502  36,332

 Po. 4 - # 11 GRAZIANI M. + 1:23.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.010 --------- 11:43:34.006  36,713

2 2:32.926 + 01.916 11:46:06.932  36,253

3 2:33.939 + 02.929 11:48:40.871  36,014

4 2:34.654 + 03.644 11:51:15.525  35,848

5 2:34.146 + 03.136 11:53:49.671  35,966

6 2:33.990 + 02.980 11:56:23.661  36,002

7 2:48.378 + 17.368 11:59:12.039  32,926

 Po. 5 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 1:32.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.768 --------- 11:43:36.094  36,290

2 2:35.782 + 03.014 11:46:11.876  35,588

3 2:36.144 + 03.376 11:48:48.020  35,506

4 2:38.902 + 06.134 11:51:26.922  34,889

5 2:38.510 + 05.742 11:54:05.432  34,976

6 2:38.168 + 05.400 11:56:43.600  35,051

7 2:37.329 + 04.561 11:59:20.929  35,238

 Po. 6 - # 19 SANDRIN R. + 1:33.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.144 + 04.507 11:43:44.392  34,836

2 2:35.914 + 01.277 11:46:20.306  35,558

3 2:37.917 + 03.280 11:48:58.223  35,107

4 2:38.234 + 03.597 11:51:36.457  35,037

5 2:35.292 + 00.655 11:54:11.749  35,700

6 2:34.637 --------- 11:56:46.386  35,852

7 2:35.243 + 00.606 11:59:21.629  35,712

 Po. 7 - # 436 ROMANO M. + 1:40.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.289 + 00.390 11:43:40.463  35,473

2 2:35.899 --------- 11:46:16.362  35,561

3 2:36.670 + 00.771 11:48:53.032  35,386

4 2:38.344 + 02.445 11:51:31.376  35,012

5 2:38.419 + 02.520 11:54:09.795  34,996

6 2:36.072 + 00.173 11:56:45.867  35,522

7 2:42.889 + 06.990 11:59:28.756  34,035

 Po. 8 - # 702 CIVITARESE V. + 2:01.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.694 + 01.181 11:43:42.429  35,157

2 2:36.513 --------- 11:46:18.942  35,422

3 2:37.669 + 01.156 11:48:56.611  35,162

4 2:38.613 + 02.100 11:51:35.224  34,953

5 2:41.124 + 04.611 11:54:16.348  34,408

6 2:45.264 + 08.751 11:57:01.612  33,546

7 2:47.536 + 11.023 11:59:49.148  33,091

 Po. 9 - # 26 SOLDA F. + 2:11.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.102 + 01.911 11:43:44.876  35,066

2 2:36.191 --------- 11:46:21.067  35,495

3 2:38.346 + 02.155 11:48:59.413  35,012

4 2:39.926 + 03.735 11:51:39.339  34,666

5 2:44.477 + 08.286 11:54:23.816  33,707

6 2:46.961 + 10.770 11:57:10.777  33,205

7 2:49.230 + 13.039 12:00:00.007  32,760

 Po. 10 - # 703 BORGOGELLI F. + 2:19.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.807 + 06.814 11:43:54.173  33,236

2 2:43.430 + 03.437 11:46:37.603  33,923

3 2:40.500 + 00.507 11:49:18.103  34,542

4 2:39.993 --------- 11:51:58.096  34,652

5 2:43.875 + 03.882 11:54:41.971  33,831

6 2:44.991 + 05.998 11:57:26.962  33,602

7 2:40.331 + 00.338 12:00:07.293  34,578

 Po. 11 - # 227 TROIAN L. + 2:19.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.527 + 05.273 11:43:49.255  33,903

2 2:46.391 + 08.137 11:46:35.646  33,319

3 2:43.967 + 05.713 11:49:19.613  33,812

4 2:41.009 + 02.755 11:52:00.622  34,433

5 2:44.336 + 06.082 11:54:44.958  33,736

6 2:44.537 + 06.283 11:57:29.495  33,695

7 2:38.254 --------- 12:00:07.749  35,032

 Po. 12 - # 80 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.666 --------- 11:43:51.628  33,668

2 2:45.512 + 00.846 11:46:37.140  33,496

3 2:46.134 + 01.468 11:49:23.274  33,371

4 2:47.265 + 02.599 11:52:10.539  33,145

5 2:52.674 + 08.008 11:55:03.213  32,107

6 2:57.481 + 12.815 11:58:00.694  31,237

 Po. 13 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.860 + 02.724 11:43:58.698  32,448

2 2:48.136 --------- 11:46:46.834  32,973

3 2:49.476 + 01.340 11:49:36.310  32,713

4 2:49.843 + 01.707 11:52:26.153  32,642

5 2:51.490 + 03.354 11:55:17.643  32,328

6 2:58.298 + 10.162 11:58:15.941  31,094

Fastest lap: 2:21.261 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 122 MUGNAINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.992 + 04.437 11:44:01.925  32,234

2 2:47.555 --------- 11:46:49.480  33,088

3 2:50.990 + 03.435 11:49:40.470  32,423

4 2:53.794 + 06.239 11:52:34.264  31,900

5 2:58.682 + 11.127 11:55:32.946  31,027

6 2:52.296 + 04.741 11:58:25.242  32,177

 Po. 15 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.264 + 03.167 11:43:55.487  32,948

2 2:46.320 + 01.223 11:46:41.807  33,333

3 3:26.797 + 41.700 11:50:08.604  26,809

4 2:46.600 + 01.503 11:52:55.204  33,277

5 2:45.097 --------- 11:55:40.301  33,580

6 2:45.309 + 00.212 11:58:25.610  33,537

 Po. 16 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.953 + 04.432 11:44:04.483  31,871

2 2:49.521 --------- 11:46:54.004  32,704

3 2:54.027 + 04.506 11:49:48.031  31,857

4 2:53.794 + 04.273 11:52:41.825  31,900

5 2:56.062 + 06.541 11:55:37.887  31,489

6 2:49.905 + 00.384 11:58:27.792  32,630

 Po. 17 - # 56 MORINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.652 --------- 11:43:43.353  35,166

2 2:38.587 + 00.935 11:46:21.940  34,959

3 2:39.664 + 02.012 11:49:01.604  34,723

4 2:43.917 + 06.265 11:51:45.521  33,822

5 2:46.816 + 09.164 11:54:32.337  33,234

6 4:23.209 + 1:45.557 11:58:55.546  21,063

 Po. 18 - # 270 CERRI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.531 + 10.960 11:44:12.456  30,207

2 2:58.960 + 06.389 11:47:11.416  30,979

3 3:01.353 + 08.782 11:50:12.769  30,570

4 2:59.623 + 07.052 11:53:12.392  30,865

5 2:55.588 + 03.017 11:56:07.980  31,574

6 2:52.571 --------- 11:59:00.551  32,126

 Po. 19 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.145 --------- 11:44:02.111  31,836

2 2:55.272 + 01.127 11:46:57.383  31,631

3 2:58.789 + 04.644 11:49:56.172  31,009

4 3:05.191 + 11.046 11:53:01.363  29,937

5 3:04.657 + 10.512 11:56:06.020  30,023

6 2:55.199 + 01.054 11:59:01.219  31,644

 Po. 20 - # 15 COLOMBARI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.906 + 02.465 11:44:11.101  30,477

2 2:59.441 --------- 11:47:10.542  30,896

3 3:01.799 + 02.358 11:50:12.341  30,495

4 3:02.649 + 03.208 11:53:14.990  30,353

5 3:02.544 + 03.103 11:56:17.534  30,371

6 3:09.401 + 09.960 11:59:26.935  29,271

 Po. 21 - # 213 MORVIDONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.694 + 04.080 11:44:35.403  30,513

2 2:59.695 + 02.081 11:47:35.098  30,852

3 2:58.168 + 00.554 11:50:33.266  31,117

4 2:57.614 --------- 11:53:30.880  31,214

5 2:59.253 + 01.639 11:56:30.133  30,928

6 3:02.283 + 04.669 11:59:32.416  30,414

 Po. 22 - # 174 ZANCATO R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:35.310 + 31.634 11:45:34.918  25,749

2 3:08.132 + 04.456 11:48:43.050  29,469

3 3:18.746 + 15.070 11:52:01.796  27,895

4 3:03.676 --------- 11:55:05.472  30,184

5 3:04.034 + 00.358 11:58:09.506  30,125

Fastest lap: 2:21.261 
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